



FOODSERVICE

MADE TO SERVE®



CHICKEN GRAVY

Case Code
06001

Pack & Size
12 / 10.50 OZ. CAN(S)



Campbell's® Chicken Gravy is the perfect complement to your meal.

Nutrition Facts

About 5 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1/4 Cup (60mL)

Amount per serving

Calories 40

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g 3%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 260mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars <1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.1mg 0%

Potassium 30mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ Great roasted flavor
- ✓ Made with chicken stock and seasonings
- ✓ Ready to serve in minutes
- ✓ Add the finishing touch to your everyday or holiday meals
- ✓ Perfect for your culinary needs

PREPARATION

STOVE: Heat, stirring occasionally. **MICROWAVE:** Microwave ovens vary. Time given is approximate. 1. Heat, covered, in microwavable bowl on HIGH 1 min. 45 seconds or until hot. 2. Careful, leave in microwave 1 min. Stir.

HANDLING

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 730 Days
Storage Temperature: 65 - 80 °F

INGREDIENTS

CHICKEN STOCK, CHICKEN FAT, WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: DEHYDRATED WHEY (MILK), SALT, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, FLAVORING, YEAST EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN BROTH, ONION POWDER, SPICE, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN MEAT, SUGAR, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR, TURMERIC FOR COLOR.

MORE

Campbell's® Chicken Gravy has a mouthwatering, delicious roasted flavor that will enhance your weeknight or holiday dinners. The perfect choice for all your culinary needs.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 12 / 10.50 OZ. CAN(S)	Case Weight: 9.106 LB	UPC:
Cube: 0.212 FT	Case Size: 10.937 IN x 8.125 IN x 4.125 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000060010

⚠ ALLERGENS

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS

100 Calories or Less Per Serving; Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving

Printed: 16, May 2022